
 
2022-23 Program Costs and Book List 

Emergency Medical Technician
Program # W170212 CIP# 430203

Night Program- 300 hours / 16 weeks 
Payment Schedule Hours Tuition Lab Other Fees Total

300 876.00 330.00 228.00 1434.00
1,434.00$           

Pre-Admission Fees
40.00

60.00
25.00

200.00
325.00$               

Required items sold at FCTC Follett Virtual Bookstore or outside vendor (estimated NEW price) ISBN Quantity Sub Total Total
1 449.95 449.95
1 24.50 24.50
1 65.00 65.00
2 26.00 52.00

39.50
630.95$               

License, Exam and Other Fees Total
20.00
60.00
13.00
14.00
45.00

35.00
80.00
69.00

336.00$               
Total Cost 2,725.95$    

Updated: 7/28/2022

Drug Screen

Day Program- 300 hours / 12 weeks 

Enrollment Period 1
Total Tuition & Lab

Application 
Additional Pre-Admission Fees to be Purchased by Student:

My Clinical Exchange

Liability Insurance

FDLE Background Check
Physical Exam (approximate rate)

Total Pre-Admission Fees

Emergency Care & Transportation of the Sick & Injured & FISDAP Bundle 12th edition 9781284265972
BLS Basic Life Support Provider Manual (2020 version) AHA 9781616697686
Stethoscope
Polo Shirt- Navy*

Total Required Items

Student ID
Parking

Total License, Exam and Other Fees

Accident Insurance
CPR Certification and Card 
Additional Expenses to be Purchased by Student:
Florida DOH Certification & Exam Fee - EMT
NREMT Certification & Exam Fee - EMT
Cap and Gown* 

The above prices and fees may vary and are subject to change. 
* Taxable item FCTC Follett Virtual Bookstore: www.fctcbookstore.com
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